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Lap Laptime 3 5] Lap Laptime = B Lap Laptime % (53]
: 7 1:04.684 +3.253 9:22:11.815
(14) Pk BET 8 1:04.043 +2.612 9:23:15.858
1 1:18.427 +22.993 9:15:44.535 9 1:10.222 +8.791 9:24:26.080
2 1:05.306 +9.872 9:16:49.841 10 1:02.223 +0792  9:25:28.303
3 1:01.078 +5.644  9:17:50.919 11 [ 1:01.431 | - 9:26:20.734
4 59,953 +4.519 9:18:50.872 12 1:03.407 +1,976 9:27:33.141
5 57.991 +2.557 9:19:48.863
6 56.710 +1.276 9:20:45.573 a7 #m _ »
7 57.384 +1.950 9:21:42.957 ik 1:18.713 +6.873 9:15:49.940
8 56.145 +0711  9:22:39.102 2 1:2762 40922 9:17:02.702
9 1:00.057 +4.623 9:23:39.159 3 [ 1:11.840 - 9:18:14.542
10 57.259 +1.825 9:24:36.418 4 1:17.458 +5.618 9:19:32.000
11 55.433 | : 9:25:31.852 5 1:12.071 +0.231 9:20:44.071
12 58.160 +2.726 9:26:30.012 6 1:15.494 +3.654 9:21:59.565
13 59.427 +3.993 9:27:29.439 7 1:11.998 +0.158 9:23:11.563
(10) B wE

1:18.179 +22.351 9:15:42.344

-

2 1:05.929 +10.101  9:16:48.273
3 1:01.804 +5.976  9:17:50.077
4 59.955 +4.127  9:18:50.032
5 57.520 +1.692  9:19:47.552
6 56.315 +0.487 9:20:43.867
7 E5.328 | - 9:21:39.695
8 56.415 +0.587  9:22:36.110
9 1:04.494 +8.666 9:23:40.604
10 56.546 +0718  9:24:37.150
1 56.231 +0.403  9:25:33.381
12 57.313 +1.485  9:26:30.694
13 1:01.116 +5288  9:27:31.810
1) EH %%
1 1:18.943 +19.510  9:15:39.69
2 1:06.884 +7.451 9:16:46.580
3 1:02.983 +3.550 9:17:49.563
4 59.855 +0.422 5:18:49.418
5 1:03.383 +3.950  9:19:52.801
5 1:00.134 +0701  9:20:52.935
7 59.601 +0.168  9:21:52.536
8 50.433 | - 9:22:51.969
9 59.842 +0.409  9:23:51.811
10 1:01.233 +1.800  9:24:53.044
11 1:07.459 +8.026  9:26:00.503
12 1:04.681 +5.248 9:27:05.184
(1) & E

1 1:23.100 +21.837 9:15:58.618

2 1:13.456 +12.193 9:17:12.074
3 1:06.324 +5.061 9:18:18.398
4 1:10.241 +8.978 9:19:28.639
5 1:02.888 +1.625 9:20:31.527
6 1:02.031 +0.768 9:21:33.558
7 1:01.979 +0.716 9:22:35.537
8 1:03.170 +1.907 9:23:38.707
9 1:03.405 +2.142 9:24:42.112
10 1:01.539 +0.276 9:25:43.651
11 1:01.263 - 9:26:44.914
12 1:02.296 +1.033 9:27:47.210
(9) &8 HIEL
1 1:23.055 +21.624 9:15:38.468
2 1:06.993 +5.562 9:16:45.461
3 1:03.916 +2.485 9:17:49.377
4 1:08.584 +7.153 9:18:57.961
5 1:05.477 +4.046 9:20:03.438
6 1:03.693 +2.262 9:21:07.131
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